
     10/30/10 MOAB,UTAH Barrels for Buck$   SATURDAY 

   

     1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.484 $202.00  Teigan Adams on Sparky Smokes Sooner          

   2nd 14.595 $155.00  Lana Rae Sulkey on Splash of Pride          

   3rd 14.610 $113.00  Tona Frazier on Judge her Easy              

   4th 14.660    Falina Dale on The Ultimate Deal 

   5th 14.685   Barbara Merrill on RGR Liar Liar 

   6th 14.810   Jeni Lorimor on Dazzled by Cash 

   7th 14.831   Falina Dale on Shoe Baby  

   8th 14.878   Deana Weaver on rushon Cash 

   9th 14.918   Abby Zeller on Hero Hero Hero 

  10th 14.963   Bailey Hammer on Rocket Six Pac 

  11th 14.975   Abby Zellar on Fancy Cat De Great 

 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 14.998 $182.00  Dawn Harrison on Gracey 

   2nd 15.036 $140.00  Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela  

   3rd 15.042 $101.00  Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker                           

   4th 15.083   Jeni Lorimor on Kelly Cash Tee                   

   5th 15.133    Celia Avaritte on Bully Jetolena            

   6th 15.146   Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                      

   7th 15.349   Jeni Lorimor on Frenchman’s EZ Landing                               

    

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.495 $ 155.00  Terye Simmons on Nenas Cat                

   2nd 15.519 $ 119.00  Lana Rae Sulkey on Zandy Parr Sandy              

   3rd 15.609 $  86.00  Lori Carlson on Mega Party                   

   4th 15.678   Jeanne Jolley on Bashful Sierra Te                 

   5th 15.750   Alicia Frase on Smart Gambler Rose                          

   6th 15.773   Ashtyn Hammer on Miss Jewel Air  

   7th 15.792   Jeni Lorimor on Frenchman’s Boy  

   8th 15.868   Terye Simmons on Two Stars 

   9th 15.921   Cheryl Harper on WSS Doc Blurr 

  10th 16.059    Debbie Sorenson on JDK Emerald Effort 

  11th 16.085   Kelsey Homedew on Lustre Bug  

  12th 16.190    Amy Craddock on Pardon my Dust Wrangler                    

  13th 16.285   Tasha Bullock on KC 

  14th 16.466   Sarah Worley on Sheiks Miss Annie 

 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.537  $135.00  Tracy Jackson on Woody 

   2nd 16.553  $103.00  Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight  

   3rd 16.572  $ 75.00  Shelley Cannon on JP’s Lexus 

   4th 16.787    Jessica Oveson on Cody 

   5th 16.841   Shawna ornschein on CB Secret Fortunes 

   6th 17.132    Charlotte Soltvedt on Rickles Bueno Jo 

   7th 17.138   Barb Steele on Leo’s Dusty Fantasy  

   8th 17.938   Laurie Platz on Micksastreakin    

 

N/T    400.000   Wendy McKee on Tru Texas Gold                                   

N/T    414.512   Celia Avaritte on Solo Spanish Skip                                     

N/T    414.935   Wendy McKee on Embers & Flames                                   

N/T    414.984   Terye Simmons on Foxy Flit                                     

N/T    415.012   Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug                  

N/T    415.648   Tammie Lang on Three                       

N/T    415.886   Joanie Wilcox on Heidi Blue Dreams                                     



         

 

1D Placings  2nd Chance Jackpot-SATURDAY 

      1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.484 $72.00  Teigan Adams on Sparky Smokes Sooner          

   2nd 14.595 $55.00  Lana Rae Sulkey on Splash of Pride          

   3rd 14.610 $40.00  Tona Frazier on Judge her Easy              

   4th 14.918   Abby Zeller on Hero Hero Hero 

   5th 14.975   Abby Zellar on Fancy Cat De Great 

 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.042 $65.00  Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker 

   2nd 15.120 $50.00  Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug                          

   3rd 15.146 $36.00  Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                      

   4th 15.341   Tammie Lang on Three 

   5th 15.351   Dawn Harrison on Gracey                                    

    

 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.493 $ 55.00  Celia Avaritte on Bully Jetolena                

   2nd 15.495 $ 43.00  Terye Simmons on Nenas Cat              

   3rd 15.519 $ 31.00  Lana Rae Sulkey on Zandy Parr Sandy                              

   4th 15.578   Lori Carlson on Mega Party                   

   5th 15.629   Sarah Worley on Sheiks Miss Annie    

   6th 15.637   Shelley Cannon on JP’s Lexus 

   7th 15.678   Jeanne Jolly on Bashful Sierra Te     

   8th 15.786   Joanie Wilcox on Heide Blue Dreams     

   9th 15.995   Debbie Sorensen on JDK Emerald Effort     

  10th 16.085   Kelsey Homedew on Lustre Bug    

  11th 16.271   Rachel Hatcher on Kisca  

   

 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.600  $48.00  Jessica Oveson on Cody 

   2nd 16.802  $37.00  Laurie Platz on Micksastreakin  

   3rd 16.807  $27.00  Barb Steele on Leo’s Dusty Fantasy 

   4th 17.017    Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight 

    

N/T    400.000   Kelsey Homedew on Ima Streakin Houdini                               

N/T    414.512   Celia Avaritte on Solo Spanish Skip                                     

N/T    415.728   Charlotte Soltvedt on Rickles Bueno Jo 

 

                                    

    

     10/31/10 MOAB,UTAH Barrels for Buck$     SUNDAY 

   

     1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.451 $184.00  Barbara Merrill on RGR Liar Liar     

   2nd 14.599 $141.00  Falina Dale on The Ultimate Deal        

   3rd 14.603 $103.00  Jeni Lorimor on Dazzled by Cash  

   4th 14.756   Jeni Lorimor on Kelly Cash Tee 

   5th 14.782   Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug 

   6th 14.804   Wendy McKee on Embers & Flames 

   7th  14.841   Celia Avaritte on Solo Spanish Skip  

   8th 14.845   Karen Delay on CashCash Flo 

   9th 14.861   Falina Dale on Shoe Baby 

  10th 14.894   Wendy McKee on Tru Texas Gold 



  11th 14.943   Abby Zellar on Hero Hero Hero 

 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 14.976 $166.00  Deana Weaver on Rushon Cash 

   2nd 15.172 $110.00  Abby Zellar on Fancy Cat De Great  

   3rd 15.172 $110.00  Tammie Lang on Three                           

   4th 15.214   Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela                   

   5th 15.251   Jeni Lorimor on Frenchman’s EZ Landing            

   6th 15.582   Lori Carlson on Mega Party                      

   7th 15.424   Celia Avaritte on Bully Jetolena                            

    

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.451 $ 141.00  Terye Simmons on Nenas Cat                

   2nd 15.496 $ 108.00  Dawn Harrison on Gracey              

   3rd 15.525 $  79.00  Lana Rae Sulkey on Zandy Parr Sandy                               

   4th 15.543   Kylie Haas on Honor                

   5th 15.642   Kelsey Homedew on Lustre Bug                          

   6th 15.857   Rachel Hatcher on Kisca  

   7th 15.958   Shelley Cannon on JP’s Lexus  

   8th 15.960   Lana Rae Sulkey on Splash of Pride 

   9th 15.965   Jeanne Jolley on Bashful Sierra Te 

  10th 16.148    Charlotte Soltvedt on Rickles Bueno jo 

  11th 16.177   Debbie Sorensen on JDK Emerald Effort  

  12th 16.272   Amy Craddock on Pardon my Dust Wrangler                    

  13th 16.302   Jessica Oveson on Cody 

   

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.488  $123.00  Tracy Jackson on Woody 

   2nd 16.578  $ 94.00  Jeana Nestler on Neons Warlord  

   3rd 16.657  $ 68.00  Rachel Haas on Taffy 

   4th 16.668    Laurie Platz on Micksastreakin 

   5th 16.687   Cheryl Harper on WSS Doc Blurr 

   6th 17.060    Shawna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes 

   7th 17.402   Christy Likely on Foregoers Heartbeat  

       

 

N/T    400.000   Kylie Haas on Nick                                    

N/T    414.566   Tona Frazier on Judge Her Easy                                     

N/T    414.888   Terye Simmons on Foxy Flit                                    

N/T    414.322    Jeni Lorimor on Frenchman’s Boy                                     

          

 

1D Placings  2nd Chance Jackpot-SUNDAY   1D Placings 

                                    

   1st 14.782 $86.00  Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug            

   2nd 14.841 $58.00  Celia Avaritte on Solo Spanish Skip            

   3rd 14.845   Karen Delay on CashCash Flo               

   4th 14.943   Abby Zellar on Hero Hero Hero    

   5th 15.101   Lori Carlson on Mega Party 

   6th 15.172   Abby Zellar on Fancy Cat De Great 

Tie    15.172   Tammie Lang on Three    

   8th 15.208   Celia Avaritte on Bully Jetolena 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.451 $78.00  Terye Simmons on Nenas Cat   

   2nd 15.496 $52.00  Dawn Harrison on Gracey                           

   3rd 15.525   Lana Rae Sullkey on Zandy Parr Sandy                       



   4th 15.642   Kelsey Homedew on Lustre Bug                       

    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.782 $ 66.00  Debbie Sorensen on JDK Emerald Effort                  

   2nd 15.958 $ 44.00  Shelley Cannon on JP’s Lexus                

   3rd 15.960   Lana Rae Sulkey on Splash of Pride                               

   4th 15.965   Jeanne Jolley on Bashful Sierra Te                     

   5th 16.260   Charlotte Soltvedt on Rickles Bueno Jo     

   6th 16.272   Amy Craddock on Pardon my Dust Wrangler    

   7th 16.413   Rachel Hatcher on Kisca      

   8th 16.724   Jessica Oveson on Cody       

      

   

 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.925  $58.00  Shawna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes   

   2nd 17.162  $38.00  Christy Likely on Foregoers Heartbeat    

    

    

                           

N/T    414.566   Tona Frazier on Judge Her Easy                                       

N/T    417.383    Kelsey Homedew on Ima Streakin Houdini  

 

 


